
Jeanie B!  
Tuesday, June 
30, 2:30-3:30 
PM 
All ages, 
no regis-
tration. 
 

Be a 
Firefighter! 
Mon, Jul 6, 1-2 PM  OR 
Tues, Jul 7, 2-3 PM  OR 
Wed, Jul 8, 1:30-2:30 PM 
 

Mad Science Spectacular 
Thursday, July 9, 1-2 PM 
All ages, but geared to 5-12.  
Registration is REQUIRED! 
 

Paper Cutting Storytelling 
Tuesday, July 14, 10-10:45 AM 
All ages, no registration. 
 

Rosie Revere, Hero 
Engineer 
Tues, Jul 14, 1:30-2:30 PM  OR 
Wed, Jul 15, 1:30-2:30 PM  OR 
Fri, Jul 17, 2-3 PM 
 

Be a Hero:   
Backpack Attack 
Tuesday, July 21, 2-4 PM 
First: Be a hero: donate a backpack 
school supply necessity to the 
Library's Backpack Attack. Then: 
dress like your favorite hero/heroine 
and come celebrate all heroes in this 
family friendly celebration.  All ages, 
no registration. 

How Summer Reading Works: 

Bro wnsb urg 
Publ i c Libr ary  

Important Dates: 
 

 Tuesday, May 26   
Summer Reading 
Preregistration Opens 

 Monday, June 8 
Kick-Off Celebration 5-7 PM  
Program officially begins 

 Sunday, July 19 
Last Day of Summer 
Reading 

 Friday, July 31 
Last day to pick up prizes or 
turn in raffle tickets 

 July 20  - August 3 
Complete the online 
evaluation for your chance 
to win a $25 gift card 

Superhero Training Camp 

Mon, Jun 15, 1-2 PM  OR 
Tues, Jun 16, 1:30-2:30 PM  OR 
Wed, Jun 17, 1:30-2:30 PM  
 

Minnetrista Performance:  
Jill's Giant Adventure 
Thursday, June 18, 1-2 PM 
All ages, no registration 
 

Paws & Think 

Read with a service dog. 

Sat, Jun 20, 11 AM – 12 PM & 
Sat, Jul 18, 11 AM – 12 PM 
Registration required, then sign up 
for 15 minute sessions at the desk.  
 

Silly Safaris:  
Animal Heroes 
Monday, June 22, 1-2 PM 
All ages, no registration. 
 

CSI Library 
Tues, Jun 23, 4-5 PM  OR 
Wed, Jun 24, 1:30-2:30 PM  OR 
Fri, Jun 26, 1-2 PM 
 

Kid Heroes 
Mon, Jun 29, 5-6 PM  OR 
Wed, Jul 1, 1:30-2:30 PM 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SCHOOL AGE (AGES 6—10) PROGRAMS: 

This summer, children who register for our summer reading program will set their 
own reading goals with their families.  Come in each week starting June 15 to punch 
your goal card, get a collectible reading badge, and turn in a raffle ticket for a weekly 
prize drawing.  The last week (starting July 20), your prize will be a free book and a 
chance at more grand prizes. 

450 South  

Jefferson Street 

(317) 852-3167 

Programs are geared for ages 6—10 unless otherwise noted.  Multiple dates list identical programs: please choose only one unless an & is used. 

“If You Give a Kid a 
Book...” with Teen 

Book Buddies 
June 8—July 16 
Registration required.  

Choose: 

Mondays, 3-4 PM OR 
Thursdays, 2:30-3:30 PM  

Kids going into K-3rd sign up to 
read with a teen once a week. 
Sessions include a snack and a 
short craft, then kids and teens 
practice reading in pairs.  

Presented by the Brownsburg Teen 
Council and funded by the Youth 
As Resources foundation.  

See programs in calendar view with descriptions, more information, and registration at www.bburglibrary.net. 

IMPORTANT NOTICE: 
Registration is REQUIRED for all 

programs unless otherwise 
noted.  Walk-ins will still be 
welcome if there is space to 

accommodate them. Registrants 
arriving later than five (5) 

minutes after program start time 
may forfeit their spot depending 

on space availability. 

Register at 
www.bburglibrary.net  

or call 317-852-3167 x2 

Animal Tales 
Wednesday, June 3, 4-5 PM & 
Wednesday, July 1, 4-5 PM 
Ages 3-12, no registration. 
 

Lego Club 
Friday, June 5, 4:30-5:30 PM & 
Friday, July 3, 4:30-5:30 PM 
 

Make Your Own Comic 

Tues, Jun 9, 1-2 PM  OR 
Wed, Jun 10, 1:30-2:30 PM  OR 
Fri, Jun 12, 2-3 PM 
 

Dulcimers with Sharon 
Tuesday, June 9, 6-7 PM 
All ages, no registration.   
 

Super Movies for  
Super Kids 
Fridays, June 12, 19, 26, July 3, 
10, & 17, 10 AM - 12 PM 
All ages (children under 11 must 
be accompanied by an adult).  
No registration. You are welcome 
to bring your own snacks, drinks, 
and comfy seating (blankets, 
pillows, etc.) 
Chairs will be 
provided. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Summer Reading 

Program 2015 


